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40/100G Singlemode 9/125 OS2 Fiber Optic

Cable (12F MTP/MPO-APC F/F), LSZH, Yellow,
7 m (23 ft.)

MODEL NUMBER : N390B-07M-12-AP

Page: 1 of 1
www.ampconnect.de/

Date :26/12/2025
AMP CONNECT® is a registered trademark



	40/100G Singlemode 9/125 OS2 Fiber Optic Cable (12F MTP/MPO-APC F/F), LSZH, Yellow, 7 m (23 ft.)
	MODEL NUMBER : N390B-07M-12-AP


